
Norwin School District 
Schedule for Continuity of Education Plan 

April 20 – May 22, 2020 
Monday, April 20 Instructional Day 
Tuesday, April 21 Instructional Day 

Wednesday, April 22 Instructional Day 
Thursday, April 23 Instructional Day 

Friday, April 24 Enrichment/Remediation Day 
Monday, April 27 Instructional Day 
Tuesday, April 28 Instructional Day 

Wednesday, April 29 Instructional Day 
Thursday, April 30 Instructional Day 

Friday, May 1 Enrichment/Remediation Day 
Monday, May 4 Instructional Day 
Tuesday, May 5 Instructional Day 

Wednesday, May 6 Instructional Day 
Thursday, May 7 Instructional Day 

Friday, May 8 No School for Students/Act 80 Day 
Monday, May 11 Instructional Day 
Tuesday, May 12 Instructional Day 

Wednesday, May 13 Instructional Day 
Thursday, May 14 Instructional Day 

Friday, May 15 Enrichment/Remediation Day 
Monday, May 18 Instructional Day 
Tuesday, May 19 Instructional Day 

Wednesday, May 20 Instructional Day 
Thursday, May 21 Instructional Day 

Friday, May 22 Last Day of School for Students 
 


